BY-TRN-AC
TRIANGLE
(acoustic lighting)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-TRN-AC-SS-K30-WH-AC-001141-DIM
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-TRN-AC
BY-TRN-AC-SS-K30-
WH-AC-001141-
DIM
A)
-SS
H:       2.95" (7.5 сm)
L:        16.4" (41.6 сm)
W:     14.2" (36 сm)
A)	Height -
B)	Lenght -
C) Width -
LED / 25W / 2625 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-SM
H:       2.95" (7.5 сm)
L:        20.5" (52 сm)
W:     17.7" (45 сm)
A)	Height -
B)	Lenght -
C) Width -
LED / 40W / 4200 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-SL
H:       2.95" (7.5 сm)
L:        30.7" (78 сm)
W:     26.57" (67.5 сm)
A)	Height -
B)	Lenght -
C) Width -
LED / 90W / 9450 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-SXL
H:       3.1" (8 сm)
L:        40.9" (104 сm)
W:     34.43" (90 сm)
A)	Height -
B)	Lenght -
C) Width -
LED / 180W / 18,900 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
MODELS:1
B)
A)
C)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE